HPE Aruba Networking 7000 Series Mobility
Controllers enhance WLAN performance
by centralizing all control functionality for
individual HPE Aruba Networking access
points (APs) to improve AP utilization,
security, and client roaming. Ideally suited for
midsize campuses and branches, the 7000
Series can be deployed using Zero Touch

• HPE Aruba Networking Operating System Network Operating System Data Sheet
• 7000 Series Mobility Controller
• 7000 Series Ordering Guide
• SD‑Branch Data Sheet
Power cord part number Description
JW116A PC‑AC‑CHN China AC Power Cord
JW117A PC‑AC‑DEN Denmark 220V AC 10A 2‑meter AC Power Cord
JW118A PC‑AC‑EC Continental European/Schuko AC Power Cord
JW119A PC‑AC‑IN India AC Power Cord
JW120A PC‑AC‑IL Israel 250V AC 10A 2‑meter AC Power Cord
JW121A PC‑AC‑IT Italian AC Power Cord
JW122A PC‑AC‑JP Japanese AC Power Cord
JW123A PC‑AC‑KOR Korea AC Power Cord
JW124A PC‑AC‑NA North America AC Power Cord
JW125A PC‑AC‑SWI Switzerland 220V AC 10A 2‑meter AC Power Cord
JW127A PC‑AC‑UK UK AC Power Cord
JW128A PC‑AC‑ZA South Africa 250V AC 10A 2‑meter AC Power Cord
Rack mount kit part
number